
Plains Area Mental Health Center Service Rates:

Service: Price: Type:

Psychiatric Medication Check- 

Existing Patient Psychiatric Evaluation- 

New Patient Therapy Intake- 

Individual Therapy Session- 

Group Therapy Session- 

New Patient Psychiatric Evaluation- 

Supported Community Living- 

Psychological Testing- 

Psychological Evaluation- 

DOT Evaluation- 

$225

$65-$175

$220-$375

$90-$160

$80

$225

$125

$225

$250/hr

$53/hr

In Person or 
Tele-health

In Person or 
Tele-health

In Person or 
Tele-health

In Person or 
Tele-health

In Person or 
Tele-health

In Person or 
Tele-health

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

If needed, you may apply for a Fee Reduction 
Program! You must complete the Fee Reduction 
application and provide proof of income in or-
der to qualify. Please contact your local PAMHC 
office location for more information on our Fee 
Reduction Program/Request for Scholarship.

Psychological Test Scoring/Report Writing- $250/hr After In Person 


