Plains Area Mental Health Center Service Rates:

Service:	Price:	Type:
Psychiatric Medication Check-	\$65-\$175	In Person or Tele-health
Existing Patient Psychiatric Evaluation	\$225	In Person or Tele-health
New Patient Psychiatric Evaluation-	\$220-\$375	In Person or Tele-health
Group Therapy Session-	\$80	In Person or Tele-health
Individual Therapy Session-	\$90-\$160	In Person or Tele-health
New Patient Therapy Intake-	\$225	In Person or Tele-health
DOT Evaluation-	\$125	In Person
Psychological Evaluation-	\$225	In Person
Psychological Testing-	\$250/hr	In Person
Psychological Test Scoring/Report Wr	riting- \$250/hr	After In Person
Supported Community Living-	\$53/hr	In Person



If needed, you may apply for a Fee Reduction Program! You must complete the Fee Reduction application and provide proof of income in order to qualify. Please contact your local PAMHC office location for more information on our Fee Reduction Program/Request for Scholarship.